
2025 SCHOOL 
CARNIVAL SCHEDULE

2025 Dates Time Pool Kids 

Monday, 3rd February 2025 
9:00 AM - 2:30 PM 50m  500 
11:30 AM - 12:30 PM 25m [4 Lanes] 

Tuesday, 4th February 2025 9:00 AM - 2:30 PM 50m 500 

Thursday, 6th February 2025 9:00 AM - 3:30 PM
50m 
25m [5 Lanes] 

300 

Friday, 7th February 2025 8:00 AM - 2:30 PM 50m 
25m [5 Lanes] 

350 

Monday, 10th February 2025 10:00 AM - 1:30 PM 50m 80 
Tuesday, 11th February 2025 8:00 AM - 3:30 PM 50m 400 

Wednesday, 12th February 2025 9:15 AM - 2:30 PM
50m 

1200 
25m [5 Lanes] 

Thursday, 13th February 2025 9:00 AM - 3:30 PM 50m 320 

Friday, 14th February 2025 9:00 AM - 2:30 PM 50m 500 

Monday, 17th February 2025 8:00 AM - 3:30 PM 50m 500 

Tuesday, 18th February 2025 
9:00 AM - 2:30 PM 50m 

750 
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM Program Pool 

Wednesday, 19th February 2025 

8:00 AM - 3:30 PM 50m  
600 8:00 AM - 3:30 PM 25m [5 Lanes] 

12:00 PM - 2:00 PM Splash Pad 

Thursday, 20th February 2025 8:00 AM - 2:30 PM 50m 600 

Friday, 21st February 2025 8:00 AM - 3:30 PM 50m 1200 

Monday, 24th February 2025 9:00 AM - 3:30 PM 50m 350 

Tuesday, 25th February 2025 8:00 AM - 3:30 PM 50m 900 

Wednesday, 26th February 2025 
9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 50m  400 
10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Splash Pad 

Thursday, 27th February 2025 8:30 AM - 2:30 PM 50m 700 

Friday, 28th February 2025 9:00 AM - 2:30 PM 50m 600 

Monday, 3rd March 2025 9:00 AM - 2:30 PM
50m 

600 
25m [5 Lanes] 

Tuesday, 4th March 2025 8:30 AM - 2:30 PM 50m 650 

Wednesday, 5th March 2025 

9:00 AM - 3:30 PM 50m 

200 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM 25m [5 Lanes] 

12:00 PM - 2:30 PM Splash Pad 

Thursday, 6th March 2025 

7:30 AM - 3:30 PM 50m 

650 8:00 AM - 3:00 PM 25m [5 Lanes] 

8:00 AM - 12:00 PM Program Pool 

Monday, 10th March 2015 8:00 AM - 3:30 PM 50m 500 

IMPORTANT 

This is a guide only and there may be some small adjustments to times of each carnival as we are 
unable to foresee any operational or scheduling changes that may occur unexpectedly each day.  

After each carnival the used area is cleaned, we endeavour to reopen the pool for Members and 
Guests as quickly as possible. We thank you in advance for your patience whilst this occurs and 

apologise for any delays.  

**Please note there will be no lap swimming in the allocated pools/lanes during the above hours** 
There will always be at least 5 lap swimming available in the 25m pool whilst carnivals are on. 


